

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/15) Construction of m - reinforced RCC m ₂₀ do do all complete for P-12 item no-1					
300.0 m ³ @ 7288.20 =					2186460
(13/23) Providing & fixing of typical masonry Project sign board P-10 item no-12/23					
3 NOS @ 10929.70/m ³ =					32789 =
				2	3632415 =
Add 1% labor cost =				+	36324
Add 12% GST =				+	435890 =

10% Aspn	2	4104629 =
less provision Aspn	-2	410463 =
	2	3694166 =
less provision payment	-	1029375 =
	2	2664791 =

Chauhan
30/11/2020
JSP

Continuation